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Specifications

General Specifications
Product Type Accessories

Components Boot clips

Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Ordering Information
Product Number boot-clip-90-degree

Packaging Method Bulk Pack

Ordering Information

Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery

95-400-02-BP SC, bulk pack, (OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/
OM4+/OS2), clear Piece

95-400-04-BPB LC, bulk pack, 50 µm multimode (OM2),
black Piece

95-400-04-BPC LC, bulk pack, (OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/
OM4+/OS2) clear Piece

95-400-04-BPG LC APC, bulk pack, Single-mode (OS2),
green Piece

95-400-04-BPN LC, bulk pack, Single-mode (OS2), blue Piece

95-400-04-BPR LC, bulk pack, (OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/
OM4+/OS2), red Piece

95-400-04-BPW LC, bulk pack, (OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/
OM4+/OS2), white Piece

95-400-04-BPY LC, Enhanced Performance, bulk pack,
Single-mode (OS2), yellow Piece

BOOTCLIP-BP100 Bulk pack, metal Piece
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